($10.00) DOLLARS, in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby 
acknowledged, and the mutual covenants contained in this Agreement, Seller and Purchaser 
hereby agree as follows: 

ARTICLE I 

TERMS 

Section 1.01.  Purchase Price (“Purchase Price”).  The Purchase Price of the Property 
shall be Five Hundred Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred Seven and 20/100 Dollars 
($571,507.20).  At Closing (as hereinafter defined), the Purchase Price, less the Earnest Money 
(as hereinafter defined) credited to Purchaser, and subject to adjustments and prorations provided 
for herein, shall be paid by Purchaser to Seller in cash. 

Section 1.02.